
South Tama County Invitational
JV Girls     Otter Creek Park, Toledo, IA     9/12/2016     Sunny, Wind S 15-25mph & 80°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Grinnell                       1    2    4    6    7   10   12   =  20      26:11      2:29
    2   West Marshall                  3    5    8    9   11   13        =  36      27:30      2:52

 Incomplete Teams:  East Marshall, Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbeck, South Tama County
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emma Harrington              JR    Grinnell                          25:01      8:03
      2       2   Zoe Shinefeld                JR    Grinnell                          25:04      8:04
      3       3   Tayiah Siegert               JR    West Marshall                     26:09      8:25
      4       4   Bethany Stratford            JR    Grinnell                          26:20      8:29
      5       5   Emma Kielman                 SR    West Marshall                     26:51      8:39
      6       6   Ashley Peak                  SR    Grinnell                          27:01      8:42
      7       7   Lexie Townsend               SO    Grinnell                          27:30      8:51
      8       8   Grace Mustaine               FR    West Marshall                     27:33      8:52
      9       9   Georgia Porter               SR    West Marshall                     27:56      8:59
     10      10   Madelyn Topliff              SR    Grinnell                          28:00      9:01
     11      11   Ali Davis                    JR    West Marshall                     29:01      9:20
     12      12   Jaylene Hall                 SR    Grinnell                          29:16      9:25
     13           Shae Slaven                  SR    South Tama County                 29:40      9:33
     14           Madison Westwater            SO    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    30:51      9:56
     15           Raeann Meling                SO    East Marshall                     31:07     10:01
     16           Peyton Gingery               FR    Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Reinbe    32:04     10:19
     17      13   Kassandra Kern               SR    West Marshall                     32:19     10:24
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South Tama County Invitational
JV Girls     Otter Creek Park, Toledo, IA     9/12/2016     Sunny, Wind S 15-25mph & 80°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Grinnell                          Score =   20
    1    Emma Harrington, JR            25:01  8:03
    2    Zoe Shinefeld, JR              25:04  8:04
    4    Bethany Stratford, JR          26:20  8:29
    6    Ashley Peak, SR                27:01  8:42
    7    Lexie Townsend, SO             27:30  8:51
   10    Madelyn Topliff, SR            28:00  9:01
   12    Jaylene Hall, SR               29:16  9:25

  2) West Marshall                     Score =   36
    3    Tayiah Siegert, JR             26:09  8:25
    5    Emma Kielman, SR               26:51  8:39
    8    Grace Mustaine, FR             27:33  8:52
    9    Georgia Porter, SR             27:56  8:59
   11    Ali Davis, JR                  29:01  9:20
   13    Kassandra Kern, SR             32:19 10:24

 Incomplete Teams:

 East Marshall
   15    Raeann Meling, SO           31:07     10:01

 Grundy Center-Gladbrook-Rei
   14    Madison Westwater, SO       30:51     9:56
   16    Peyton Gingery, FR          32:04     10:19

 South Tama County
   13    Shae Slaven, SR             29:40     9:33
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